2026 Holiday Schedule

Day Date Holiday Comments
Thursday 01/01/26 New Year's Day City Offices Closed*
|[Monday 01/19/26 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day City Offices Closed
Friday 04/03/26 Good Friday City Offices Closed
Monday 05/25/26 Memorial Day City Offices Closed
Friday 06/19/26 Juneteenth City Offices Closed
Friday* 07/03/26 Independence Day City Offices Closed
Monday 09/07/26 Labor Day City Offices Closed
Thursday 11/26/26 Thanksgiving City Offices Closed*
Friday 11/27/26 Day after Thanksgiving City Offices Closed
Thursday 12/24/26 Christmas Eve City Offices Closed*
Friday 12/25/26 Christmas Day City Offices Closed
2027 Holiday Schedule
01/01/27 New Year's Day City Offices Closed*
Monday 01/18/27 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day City Offices Closed
Friday 03/26/27 Good Friday City Offices Closed
Monday 05/31/27 Memorial Day City Offices Closed
Friday” 06/18/27 Juneteenth City Offices Closed
Monday* 07/05/27 Independence Day City Offices Closed
Monday 09/06/27 Labor Day City Offices Closed
Thursday 11/25/27 Thanksgiving City Offices Closed*
Friday 11/26/27 Day after Thanksgiving City Offices Closed
Friday 12/24/27 Christmas Eve City Offices Closed*
Monday* 12/27/27 Christmas Day City Offices Closed

Note: Holidays marked with an (*) denote that the holiday falls on a Saturday or Sunday and will
be observed the preceding Friday (for Saturday holidays) or Monday (for Sunday holidays)

Note: Holidays marked with an asterisk (*} denote that City offices will close at Noon on the
business day preceding the holiday. Essential services will continue uninterrupted.
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Al Crace, Interim City Manager DA T =




